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Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
8 36.997 +0.111  20:46:53.520 17 38.281
(AR-4) B UE NA 3 9 37.181 +0.295 20:47:30.701
1 39.377 +2.778 20:42:30.847 10 36.995 +0.109 20:48:07.696
2 37.168 +0.569 20:43:08.015 11 37.270 +0.384 20:48:44.966
3 36.776 +0.177  20:43:44.791 12 37.010 +0.124  20:49:21.976
4 37.221 +0.622 20:44:22.012 13 37.221 +0.335 20:49:59.197
5 36.955 +0.356  20:44:58.967 14 36.886 20:50:36.083
6 36.768 +0.169 20:45:35.735 15 37.016 +0.130 20:51:13.099
7 37.051 +0.452 20:46:12.786 16 37.041 +0.155 20:51:50.140
8 36.905 +0.306  20:46:49.691 17 37.018 +0.132 20:52:27.158
9 36.693 +0.094  20:47:26.384
10 36.621 +0.022  20:48:03.005 (AR-5) LTS 1EPE 3
11 36.966 +0.367  20:48:39.971 1 40.006 +3.209  20:42:33.392
12 36.726 +0.127 20:49:16.697 2 38.111 +1.314  20:43:11.503
13 36.676 +0.077  20:49:53.373 3 37.241 +0.444  20:43:48.744
14 36.599 20:50:29.972 4 37.379 +0.582 20:44:26.123
15 36.722 +0.123  20:51:06.694 5 37.291 +0.494  20:45:03.414
16 36.902 +0.303  20:51:43.596 6 37.146 +0.349  20:45:40.560
17 36.759 +0.160 20:52:20.355 7 36.900 +0.103  20:46:17.460
8 36.931 +0.134  20:46:54.391
(AsR-9) oML W= 3 9 37.418 +0.621  20:47:31.809
1 20.460 +3.889 20:42:31.411 10 37.427 +0.630 20:48:09.236
2 37.137 +0.566  20:43:08.548 11 36.865 +0.068  20:48:46.101
3 36.920 +0.349 20:43:45.468 12 36.943 +0.146 20:49:23.044
4 37.012 +0.441 20:44:22.480 13 36.912 +0.115 20:49:59.956
5 37.210 +0.639  20:44:59.690 14 36.797 20:50:36.753
6 37.003 +0.432 20:45:36.693 15 36.866 +0.069 20:51:13.619
7 36.720 +0.149  20:46:13.413 16 36.889 +0.092  20:51:50.508
8 36.769 +0.198 20:46:50.182 17 37.150 +0.353  20:52:27.658
9 36.856 +0.285  20:47:27.038
10 36.571 20:48:03.609 (AR-6) U3 UL
11 36.966 +0.395 20:48:40.575 1 40.127 +3.031  20:42:33.070
12 36.717 +0.146  20:49:17.292 2 38.880 +1.784  20:43:11.950
13 36.591 +0.020  20:49:53.883 3 37.647 +0.551  20:43:49.597
14 36.704 +0.133  20:50:30.587 4 37.422 +0.326  20:44:27.019
15 36.618 +0.047  20:51:07.205 5 37.484 +0.388  20:45:04.503
16 36.814 +0.243  20:51:44.019 6 37.334 +0.238  20:45:41.837
17 37.090 +0.519  20:52:21.109 7 37.270 +0.174  20:46:19.107
8 37.463 +0.367  20:46:56.570
(AR-10) LOOEE ZhE 3 9 37.228 +0.132  20:47:33.798
1 40.026 +3.205 20:42:32.283 10 37.355 +0.259  20:48:11.153
2 37.585 +0.764 20:43:09.868 11 37.660 +0.564  20:48:48.813
3 37.140 +0.319 20:43:47.008 12 37.271 +0.175 20:49:26.084
4 37.093 +0.272  20:44:24.101 13 37.096 20:50:03.180
5 36.969 +0.148 20:45:01.070 14 37.333 +0.237 20:50:40.513
6 36.821 20:45:37.891 15 37.268 +0.172 20:51:17.781
7 37.032 +0.211  20:46:14.923 16 37.290 +0.194  20:51:55.071
8 37.120 +0.299 20:46:52.043 17 37.285 +0.189 20:52:32.356
9 36.888 +0.067  20:47:28.931
10 36.995 +0.174  20:48:05.926 (AR-8) HNEE F=nd 3
11 37.101 +0.280  20:48:43.027 1 41.214 +3.869  20:42:34.403
12 37.075 +0.254  20:49:20.102 2 38.750 +1.405  20:43:13.153
13 37.206 +0.385 20:49:57.308 3 37.592 +0.247  20:43:50.745
14 37.119 +0.298  20:50:34.427 4 37.717 +0.372 20:44:28.462
15 37.159 +0.338  20:51:11.586 5 38.210 +0.865  20:45:06.672
16 36.900 +0.079 20:51:48.486 6 37.404 +0.059  20:45:44.076
17 36.988 +0.167  20:52:25.474 7 37.345 20:46:21.421
8 37.537 +0.192  20:46:58.958
(AR-3) [CLW &LTh 4 9 43.990 +6.645  20:47:42.948
1 40.626 3.740 20:42:32.645 10 37.723 +0.378  20:48:20.671
2 38.144 +1.258 20:43:10.789 11 38.036 +0.691  20:48:58.707
3 37.031 +0.145  20:43:47.820 12 37.670 +0.325  20:49:36.377
4 37.406 +0.520 20:44:25.226 13 38.379 +1.034  20:50:14.756
5 37.190 +0.304 20:45:02.416 14 37.899 +0.554  20:50:52.655
6 37.059 +0.173  20:45:39.475 15 37.881 +0.536  20:51:30.536
7 37.048 +0.162 20:46:16.523 16 38.018 +0.673  20:52:08.554
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